
Program Name: 
Program Type:  
Duration:   

$9,885

$657

$1,500
$3,940
$5,440

$15,982

$0
$275

Semester abroad program
Late February to late April / 2018

Total

Program Fee: Program Fee: Includes tuition, lodging, all meals, books, Auburn Abroad International Emergency Travel 
Insurance, Trip Cancellation Insurance, in-country transportation, class excursions
Auburn Study Abroad Placeholder Course Fee

Billed through AU Student Account (eBill): 
ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (Summer 2013) [on-line brochure info for students] 

Other fees to consider:
U.S. passport and related fees

Student Costs NOT included

Paid at location, NOT billable through AU Student Account:

Estimated international airfare
Discretionary personal expenses: leisure activities, gifts, optional meals on weekend, optional excursions, etc.

Scandinavia: City & Country / Denmark, Sweden, Norway and Finland


	Budget Worksheet

