Program Name:	Scandinavia: City & Country / Denmark, Sweden, Norway and Finland	Scandinavia: City & Country / Denmark, Sweden, Norway and Finland	
Program Type:	Semester abroad program		
Duration:	Late February to late April / 2018	Late February to late April / 2018	
	ESTIMATED STUDENT BUDGET (Summer 2013) [on-line brochure info for stude	ents]	
Billed through AU Student A	Account (eBill):		
Program Fee: Program Fee: I	ncludes tuition, lodging, all meals, books, Auburn Abroad International Emergency Travel	s, Auburn Abroad International Emergency Travel	
Insurance, Trip Cancellation Insurance, in-country transportation, class excursions		\$9,665	
Auburn Study Abroad Placeholder Course Fee		\$657	
Student Costs NOT included			
Estimated international airfare		\$1,500	
Discretionary personal expenses: leisure activities, gifts, optional meals on weekend, optional excursions, etc.		\$3,940	
Paid at location, NOT billable through AU Student Account:		\$5,440	
Total		\$15,982	
Other fees to consider:		\$0	
U.S. passport and related fees		\$275	